Position

Clinical Nurse llI
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse Specialist
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse IV
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse IV
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I

Clinical Nurse Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery

Total Wages

$273,964
$238,445
$216,786
$213,473
$211,332
$209,312
$208,234
$200,144
$195,545
$188,719
$188,707
$187,779
$185,471
$178,545
$174,809
$169,953
$160,424
$156,970
$155,932
$147,197
$141,077
$139,552
$138,289
$134,761
$132,376
$132,365
$128,973
$128,572
$127,677
$126,354

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$71,210
$72,883
$66,267
$49,183
$73,261
$72,232
$39,327
$56,529
$67,065
$49,584

$0
$71,403
$60,609
$58,290
$29,157

$0
$58,679

$0

$0
$11,615
$42,202
$28,168
$56,057
$37,990

$0
$12,107
$35,649

$0
$32,129
$17,036



Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Obstetric Tech
Clinical Nurse Il
Medical Clerk

Clinical Nurse Il
Medical Clerk

Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il

Obstetric Tech

Administrative Specialist Il

Clinical Nurse Il
Obstetric Tech
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Obstetric Tech
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Medical Clerk

Obstetric Tech
Medical Clerk

Clinical Nurse Il
Obstetric Tech
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery

$125,410
$124,643
$117,517
$116,073
$114,922
$114,830
$109,142
$108,124
$105,472
$103,094
$102,528
$99,664
$98,411
$97,429
$92,795
$90,097
$83,443
$82,788
$82,463
$81,874
$81,221
$75,728
$74,244
$69,525
$61,498
$57,561
$43,203
$37,165
$33,943
$26,376
$25,224
$25,017

$33,276
$9,341
$0
$55,689
$49,650
$0
$26,996
$51,916
$38,056
$0
$20,928
$49,607
$12,153
$47,155
$5,733
$46,843
$8,726
$27,257
$46,824
$16,553
$0
$19,303
$40,671
$44,266
$10,420
$8,595
$0
$8,550
$6,075
$6,650
$0
$11,364



Medical Clerk

Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Obstetric Tech
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery

$24,853
$23,853
$23,670
$19,961
$15,568
$15,148
$8,062
$4,450
$4,137
$2,187

$15,189
$4,543
$0
$7,318
$0

$0

$0
$6,826
$0

$0



