Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Clinical Nurse III		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$273,964	\$71,210
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$238,445	\$72,883
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$216,786	\$66,267
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$213,473	\$49,183
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$211,332	\$73,261
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$209,312	\$72,232
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$208,234	\$39,327
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$200,144	\$56,529
Clinical Nurse Specialist		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$195,545	\$67,065
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$188,719	\$49,584
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$188,707	\$0
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$187,779	\$71,403
Clinical Nurse IV		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$185,471	\$60,609
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$178,545	\$58,290
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$174,809	\$29,157
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$169,953	\$0
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$160,424	\$58,679
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$156,970	\$0
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$155,932	\$0
Clinical Nurse IV		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$147,197	\$11,615
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$141,077	\$42,202
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$139,552	\$28,168
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$138,289	\$56,057
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$134,761	\$37,990
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$132,376	\$0
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$132,365	\$12,107
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$128,973	\$35,649
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$128,572	\$0
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$127,677	\$32,129
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$126,354	\$17,036

Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$125,410	\$33,276
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$124,643	\$9,341
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$117,517	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$116,073	\$55,689
Obstetric Tech	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$114,922	\$49,650
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$114,830	\$0
Medical Clerk	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$109,142	\$26,996
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$108,124	\$51,916
Medical Clerk	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$105,472	\$38,056
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$103,094	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$102,528	\$20,928
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$99,664	\$49,607
Obstetric Tech	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$98,411	\$12,153
Administrative Specialist II	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$97,429	\$47,155
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$92,795	\$5,733
Obstetric Tech	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$90,097	\$46,843
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$83,443	\$8,726
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$82,788	\$27,257
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$82,463	\$46,824
Obstetric Tech	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$81,874	\$16,553
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$81,221	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$75,728	\$19,303
Medical Clerk	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$74,244	\$40,671
Obstetric Tech	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$69,525	\$44,266
Medical Clerk	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$61,498	\$10,420
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$57,561	\$8,595
Obstetric Tech	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$43,203	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$37,165	\$8,550
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$33,943	\$6,075
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$26,376	\$6,650
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$25,224	\$0
Clinical Nurse III	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$25,017	\$11,364

Medical Clerk	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$24,853	\$15,189
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$23,853	\$4,543
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$23,670	\$0
Obstetric Tech	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$19,961	\$7,318
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$15,568	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$15,148	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$8,062	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$4,450	\$6,826
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$4,137	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$2,187	\$0